
 

ST. LOUIS INSTITUTE FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND, ADYAR, CHENNAI-20. 
                                 SSLC- RESULT-2023 – 2024                         
                                                                                                         Deaf               Blind 
 
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT APPEARED  -  39                      24                     15 
TOTAL NUMBER OFSTUDENT  PASSED       -  38                      23                      15 
                                          PERCENTAGE         -  97 %                  96 %                100 % 
 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT   -  24 

1. AKASH K                        –   345  / 400 – 1ST MARK  
2. GOKULA KRISHNAN C  –  314  / 400 – 2ND MARK   
3.  MAGILAN V                   –   312  / 400  - 3RD MARK   

 
VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT  - 15 

      1.  MANIKANDAN V     –    469  /500 – 1ST MARK  
      2.   PRASANNA DG       –    438  /500 - 2ND MARK  
      3.   RAGUL V                  –    432   /500 – 3RD MARK   

 
                        TOP MARK IN EACH SUBJECT 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT  

1. GOKULA KRISHNAN       –   TAMIL                  - 84      
2. K.AKASH                          –   ENGLISH              - 87           
3. K.AKASH                          –   MATHS                 - 98                   
4. K.AKASH                          –   SCIENCE               - 95                
5. V.MAGILAN                    –   SOCIAL SCIENCE  -84          

 
VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT   

1.  D.G.PRASANA               –   TAMIL                   - 91      
2 . D.G.PRASANA       –   ENGLISH              - 98            
3.  K.DINESH KUMAR        –   MATHS                 - 95                    
4.  V.MANIKANDAN       –   SCIENCE               - 97                 
5.  V.MANIKANDAN       –   SOCIAL SCIENCE  -99            

 
                                                                                            HEADMASTER 

 

 



 

ST. LOUIS INSTITUTE FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND, ADYAR, CHENNAI-20. 
                                 HIGHER FIRST YEAR RESULT-2023 – 2024 
                                                                                       DEAF           BLIND 
 
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT APPEARED  -  36         24               12 
TOTAL NUMBER OFSTUDENT  PASSED       -  36         24               12 
                                          PERCENTAGE         -100  %   100%         100% 
 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT   -  24 

1 K. ROOBAKANTH           –    383  / 500 – 1ST MARK  
2  M. MOHAMED RIYAS   –    360  / 500 – 2ND MARK   
3    N. RANJITH                     –    348    / 500  - 3RD MARK   

 
VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT  - 12 

      1. E. KRISHNAPRIYAN      –   545   /600 – 1ST MARK  
      2. J. SAI AVINASH             –   508   /600 - 2ND MARK  
      3. M. UDAYA KUMAR      –   472   /600 – 3RD MARK   

 
                        TOP MARK IN EACH SUBJECT 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT  

1 K. ROOBAKANTH         –   TAMIL                                    - 70       
2. V. YUVARAJ                  –   ENGLISH                               -  71              
3. M. BALAJI        –   ECONOMICS                         - 75                      
4. M. MOHAMED RIYAS  –   COMMERCE                         -  78                    
5. K. ROOBAKANTH       –   ACCOUTANCY                      -  81                 
6. K. ROOBAKANTH          –   COMPUTER APPLICATION – 84 

 
VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT                                                                                                                                                                                   
      1.  E. KRISHNAPRIYAN        –   TAMIL                                    - 97  
                2 .  E. KRISHNAPRIYAN          -    ENGLISH                              - 91                                               

     3.  E. KRISHNAPRIYAN          -   GEOGRAPHY                        -93  
           C SAKTHI              -93 
     4.  A. SANJAY KUMAR       –    HISORY                -  84  
     5.  SURYA KRISHNAN R      –    ECONOMICS                       –  94 

           6.  E. KRISHNAPRIYAN       -     COM.ENGLISH                     - 95 
                                                                                                                    HEADMASTER 



 
 
ST. LOUIS INSTITUTE FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND, ADYAR, CHENNAI-20. 
                                 HIGHER SECOND YEAR RESULT-2023 - 2024 
         Deaf   Blind 
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT APPEARED  -  46  36   10 
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT  PASSED       -  45  35   10  
                                          PERCENTAGE         -  98   %  97%   100% 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT   -  38 

1 Cassius Clay E             –    337  / 500 – 1ST MARK  
2 Jenson D                      –    336 / 500 – 2ND MARK   
3    Gurudeva A                 –   338 / 500  - 3RD MARK   

VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT  - 10 
      1.  Balakrishnan S             –     534 /600 – 1ST MARK  
            Dhanush M       –     534 /600 – 1ST MARK  
      2.  Dominic J                      –     531 /600 - 2ND MARK  
 Ragul S                 -      531/600 
      3.  Sabareeswaran M        –    514/600 – 3RD MARK   
                        TOP MARK IN EACH SUBJECT 
HEARING IMPAIRED STUDENT  

1. Theyanithi Maran N     –   TAMIL                    -  71 
2.  Parama Girish T L         –   ENGLISH                -         67       
3. Jenson D                          –   ECONOMICS         -  72                      
4. Cassius Clay E                 –   COMMERCE         -  85                      
5.  Rave Teja R                     –   ACCOUTANCY     -  59                   
6.   Gurudeva A                     –   COMPUTER APPLICATION – 74 

VISUALLY  IMPAIRED STUDENT   
       1. Sabreeswaran B              –   TAMIL                –  95  

      2.  Siva sankar M                  –    ENGLISH           –  90 
                  3.   Dhanush M                      –   GEOGRAPHY    –     95          
                  4.    Raghul V                          –   COM.ENG          -  90 

        5.    Ragul V                   –    HISTORY            -   95 
     Bala Krishnan S      95 

        6.    Dominic J                       –    ECONOMICS   –  97 
    Ragul S       97 

 
                                                                                            HEADMASTER 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


